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

A Career Working with Children! 
Experience working with kids? 
Consider becoming a Nanny! 
East Coast families offer good 

salaries, room and board, travel, 
and much more! 

Call Oregon Nannies to apply. 
541-343-3755 

Music Director/Keyboardist needed 
for Cottage Theatre’s “Little Shop of 
Horrors” 8/04-10/04. Stipend. Con- 
tact Peg Major, 349-0515 

Bartender wanted, apply in person 
Mon-Fri, noon-2 p.m. at Jim’s Land- 
ing, 311 Main St., Springfield. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
1358 E. 19th. 4 bdrms, 2 baths, 1 
blk from Hayward Field. Immediate 
possesion. W/S/G included in rent of 
$1600/mo. Call Nicki 915-3101 

3 bdrm. 1 bath. No pets. 731 W. 
11th. $700/mo & dep, on lease thru 
Aug. W/S paid. 683-9242 

928 F St., Springfield. 1 bdrm home 
w/apprx. 700 sq. ft. Small shop, pri- 
vate setting, $600/mo. 915-3101 

2 bdrm., W/D. Less than 5 min. from 
campus, 1 blk from Springfield bus 
station. $700/mo. 744-1783 

2 bdrm., 2 blks from campus, prkng, 
laundry on site, fp, dw, N/P. $640., 
1 st/last/dep. 484-9922 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. 4/1. 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

1 bdrm. 1 ba. Lease through August, 
2004. No pets. $495/mo. W/G/S 
1605 Pearl #1.683-9242. 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★■A-*********** 

Townhouse style campus 2 bdrm. 
Covered parking, no pets. $625. 
1390 Patterson 344-8689 

Studio apt. Peaceful country setting 
w/ lake view. W/D, 15 min. to down- 
town. $550/mo, N/S, N/P. 485-8122 

Vintage 1 bdrm. 446 E 12th. Bay 
windows, fireplace, hardwoods. N/S, 
N/P, $515/mo. Avail. 3/24. 687-2360 

Quads, studios, 1 & 2 bedrooms 
available now. 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

1 and 2 bdrm., hardwood floors, 
everything new, parking. $395 and 
$450. 344-4619 

Cozy studio. 446 E. 12th on alley. 
$335 incl. water, sewer, garbage, 
parking. No smoke/pets. 687-2360 

Spring Ridge Village 
1411 A Street 

1 Bedroom Units 
746-9036 

South Hills Village 
143 S. 15th Street 

1 »2 Bedroom Units 
Call TODAY for Special! 

746-9036 
AFFORDABLE- ask about specials 

Only 2.5 miles from UO 
in Springfield 
On bus line 

Sorry No Pets 

studying in Scandinavia! 
Two programs are still accepting graduate 

•jt and undergraduate students: 
B Oslo, Norway 

• The home of the Nobel Peace Prize and Oslo Accords 

jfiN • Many courses taught in English in the sciences, social 
Hi? sciences, arts, humanities 

• Unique areas: Viking studies, development studies, 
peace & con*llct studies 

"Live in Blindern, the "student city," with easy access to 
<7*, -1 hiking, skiing, winter sports 

Spend next semester or academic year 

•Europe's "most environmental" country, 
where a woman is President 

•Many courses taught in English public 
policy, politics, sociology, journalism, 
information studies, business, humanities 

•A year in Finland,costs about $450 less 
than a year in Eugene' 

•Enjoy trips to Russia. Estonia. Samiland, 
and the local sauna (Finnish saunas rock!) 

^fXlder Street Quads 
^1^5 _1360 Alder_ 

Remodeled units 
from $299/mo. 
• Clean, Furnished 
• FREE Utilities 
• 1/2 Block To U of O 
• Quiet Policy 
• No Pets 
• On-Site Laundry/Parking 

FREE HIGH SPEED INTERNET 

434-9340 

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
1 month Free Rent! 2 bdrm. in small 
cottage community. Pets OK. 
$595/mo. 1376 W. 6th. Call 343- 
6000. 

Shannon’s Place Apartments. 585 
E. 19th Ave. 2 bdrm., close to cam- 
pus. Super spacious & clean. No 
pets. No fees. Privately owned. Call 
Shannon: 345-6475 or 554-1395. 

2 weeks free rent! 
2 bdrm 15th & Ferry Alley. 

Vaulted Ceilings 
Nice, $600/mo. 953-2298. 

1877 Oak & 155 East 19th Pearl 
Gardens. Great location, close to 
shopping and busline. 2 bdrm. units. 
On-site laundry. Range, refrigerator 
and d/w. Water, sewer, garbage 
paid. $675/$600 + deposit. First 
month free. Lease through July 31, 
2004.688-2060. Bell Real Estate 

Spacious 2 bedroom apt. Campus 
area. $495. 1456 1/2 E. 19th. 343- 
6000 or CampusRental.com 
Campus Apartments 2 bdrm., 
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